
PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SAMASTIPUR
PTA Members 2025-26

SN Name Mobile Email
1 Mr. Akhwari Nil Kishore Sinha 9726561616 Principal.samastipur@podar.org
2 Mr. Chandan Kumar Choudhary 8294326401 vp.samastipur@podar.org
3 Ms. Sangeeta Kumari 8864098982 sangeeta.kumari@podar.org
4 Mr. Vijay Kumar 7004602346 vijay.kumar1@podar.org
5 Ms. Supriya Kumari 7903161868 supriya.kumari@podar.org
6 Mr. Indresh 8217894583 indresh@podar.org
7 Mr. Ranglal Pradhan 8789726457 ranglal.pradhan@podar.org
8 Mr. Avinash Kumar Ranjan 8210786887 Avinash.ranjan@podar.org
9 Ms. Sweety Devi 9570435018 mukeshsweety1234@gmail.com
10 Mr. SURYA KUMAR 9110910067 suryakumar130177@gmail.com
11 Mr. Pankaj kumar 9162033111 suhanienterprises21@gmail.com
12 Ms. Poonam 9899725895 capoonam2023@gmail.com
13 Ms. Priyanka Kumari 8340473914 priyankakumari2311@gmail.com
14 Dr. Monika Bharti 9934924890 bhartimonika24@gmail.com
15 Ms. Sonal poddar 7600990136 sonal368@gmail.com
16 Mr. Krishna Mohan jha 9988843404 Kmjhahcl@gmail.com
17 Mr. Anand Kumar Banka 9334164506 dilipsingh.anand@gmail.com
18 Mrs. Maya Singhania 7004055990 jayasinghania0510@gmail.com
19 Ms. Annu Roy 7004431167 anindayaroy@gmail.com
20 Ms. Sumaiya Raza 9007116586 sumaiyaraza11@gmail.com
21 Mr. Yogendra Kumar Yogesh 7766907591 Sachinkr108@gmail.com
22 Mr. Diwakar kashyap 9304683092 diwakar.kumar38@gmail.com
23 Mr. Ranjeet Kumar 8680806770 rksingh9006@gmail.com
24 Mr. Anil Kumar Sharma 7909007979 ms.aksharma@gmail.com
25 Ms. Sharda Suman 7717772997 call2anant@gmail.com
26 Ms. Madhu Kumari 6207560069 madhu62075@gmail.cim
27 Ms. Mona 8789312877 prakashanant999@gmail.com 
28 Ms. Kaynat Islam 8210785344 kaynatislam73@gmail.com
29 Ms. Punam Kumari 7547865390 punam65390@gmail.com
30 Ms. Sudha Kumari 9608301601 Sudhakumari250494@gmail.com
31 Dr. Nikki Singh 9113492822 nikkisingh198631@gmail.com
32 Dr. Guriya Kumari 7488991993 guriya26011991@gmail.com
33 Dr. Smita Jha 8409759990 smita.jha44@gmail.com
34 Ms. Vandana Sah 8010604470 omnisun.sales@gmail.com
35 Ms. K. Ekta 08588810378 samekta.1988@gmail.com
36 Ms. Ruby Kumari 7739134528 rubyk3472@gmail.com
37 Dr. Harjinder Kaur 7488371106 kaur.harjinder41@gmail.com
38 Ms. Kanchan 6206301359 Kitturaj637@gmail.com
39 Mr. Shanti Raman Prasad 9576049216 shntiraman@gmail.com 
40 Dr. Rajesh Kumar Pandey 9835819703 rajesh120975@gmail.com
41 Mr. Ranjeet Kumar 94316 32727 Ranjeetjibsnl@gmail.com 
42 Ms. Sarita Kumari 8877643478 sarita.pus1981@gmail.com
43 Mr. Dinanath 9693845197 sg0756169@gmail.com


